@h|eronymus Zwem- en polovereniging

Limietwedstrijd Hieronymus
Roosendaal, 6-12-2015

Programmanr. 7
6-12-2015 - 14:15

Dames, 100m schoolslag

Senioren Open
Inschrijflijst
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Isa Boom

Paula Dorsman
Lieke Bastiaansen
Larissa Bakker
Anne van Loon
Debbie Bruijgoms
Kira Keij

Christy Baaij
Meggie Bakker
Daniek van den Bos
Kim Vriens

Lucile Bazalgette
Nienke van den Hout
Floor Brakel

Leef.
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MNC Dordrecht
D'elft

MNC Dordrecht
SBC2000
Hieronymus
MNC Dordrecht
PSV

De Krabben
SBC2000
Hieronymus
De Krabben
D'elft
Hieronymus
PSV

1:19.61
1:23.20
1:27.44
1:29.34
1:30.77
1:31.47
1:36.16
1:37.10
1:37.27
1:39.76
1:39.92
1:42.74
1:43.13
1:43.20

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.40221
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